1
Caesarea Medical Electronics Ltd
Products Catalogue
Caesarea Medical Electronics Ltd.
Toll Free:  +800-323-575-00
Staufenburgstr. 23 Lichtenstein
P.o.b. 1248 Lichtenstein 72805 Germany
Email: sales@cme-infusion.com

For bag up to 250 ml
Waist or shoulders straps
Ordering code 100-176S
24
Disposable Infusion lines
25
Our wide range of disposable infusion lines will provide practical solution for
every therapy and need.
Our infusion lines are available also in a Non-DEHP tubing.
Ordering
code
Description Drawing
100-163XE Epidural set Non-DEHP
Yellow striped, microbore tubing
1.5X3 mm (IDxOD), 2300 mm with
anti siphon/anti free flow valve
100-163XE90 Epidural set Non- DEHP
Yellow striped, microbore tubing
1.5X3 mm (IDxOD), 2300 mm with
anti siphon/anti free flow valve
And a 900 spike
100-163XEF Epidural set Non- DEHP  with 0.2
micron filter
Yellow striped, microbore tubing
1.5X3 mm (IDxOD), 2300 mm with
anti siphon/anti free flow valve
120-160XP MicroSet Non- DEHP
Blue striped, microbore tubing
1.5X3 mm (IDxOD), 2300 mm with
anti siphon/anti free flow valve
120-160XPF MicroSet Non- DEHP with 0.2
micron filter
Blue striped, microbore tubing
1.5X3 mm I(DxOD), 2300 mm with
anti siphon/anti free flow valve
120-112XPF MicroSet Non- DEHP with 1.2
micron filter
Blue striped, microbore tubing
1.5X3 mm (IDxOD), 2700 mm with
anti siphon/anti free flow valve
120-001PXC MicroSet Non- DEHP with Flush
Blue striped, microbore tubing
1.5X3 mm (IDxOD), 2700 mm with
anti siphon/anti free flow valve
120-000XY BodySet Y type
Clear 3X4.1 (ODxID) tubing, 2400
mm long with anti siphon/anti free
flow valve , drip chamber and Y
connector
26
Ordering
code
Description Drawing
120-000XYL BodySet Y type for light sensitive drugs
Yellow 3X4.1 (ODxID) tubing, 2400 mm long
with anti siphon/anti free flow valve , drip
chamber and Y connector
120-000DBL BodySet  for blood and blood products
Clear 3X4.1 (ODxID) tubing, 2400 mm long
with anti siphon/anti free flow valve ,drip
chamber and Y connector
120-000XT BodySet Y type with 1.2 micron filter
Clear 3X4.1 (ODxID) tubing, 2400 mm long
with anti siphon/anti free flow valve , drip
chamber and Y connector
120-003XS2YV BodySet Y type Non- DEHP with two needle
free Y connectors & vented spike
Clear 3X4.1 (ODxID) tubing, 2700 mm long
with anti siphon/anti free flow valve
120-003XSN BodySet Y type Non- DEHP  female luer
lock
Clear 3X4.1 (ODxID) tubing, 2000 mm long
with anti siphon/anti free flow valve